
3 Steps the foundation. 

English Reading :- 91,92,95 to 97 

English Recitation:- My first stride in Rhyme B 
1. Good Manners 

SYLLABUS 2025-26 
Class - PREP 

2. Power of vegetables 

FINAL Examination 

3. Two yellow Mangoes 
4. Little monkey 
5. Brush your teeth 
6. Found a Peanut 

7. Little Ladybirds 

English Written:- (My activity book 3 in 1] 
1. Opposites and its Fill Up. 
2. Action words and its Fill Up. 

3. Questions and Answer of where, what and how 

5. Fill ups of Myself 
4. Sentence making of These and Those. 

3) 3RgGR 

4) T aH 

HTAT t, t ,t, Å (T T. 52,53,55,56,58, 59,62, 63) 
aTfta ye hattqŤ (C) (T 7.16 21 E) 

6) A1 

(F4R TT) 



Hindi Activity book (U T. 72 #İ 111 d#) 

2) frr# TT Rų| 

4) TT JHe 

6) ga 
7) G-dto I4 
8) qfari H 
9) faci4| 
10)đG 

MathsOral :- Number names Ito 100. 

Multiplication table of 2, 3and 4. 

1. MathsWritten : 
1. Numbers names 1 to 100. 
2. Write the numnerals 1 to 100. 
3. Counting from (101 - 200) 
4. What number comes before 1 to 100 
5. Multiplication table of 2, 3and 4. (Dodging) 
6. Simple Addition (one digit) 
7. Subtraction (one digit ) 

General Knowledge (Written) 3 in 1 Activity Book 
1. Homes of Animals and its Fill Ups 
2. Our Helpers and its fill ups 
3. Classroom articles 
4. General Questions ( Answer in one word) 
5. Young Ones of Animals and its fill ups. 
6. Fill ups of Good Habits. 

Drawing- Colour My world (C):- Page No. 27 to 40 



DATE 
19.2.26 
19.2.26 
23.2.26 
23.2.26 
24.2.26 
24.2.26 
26.2.26 
26.2.26 
28.2.26 
4.3.26 
6.3.26 
10.3.26 
13.3.26 

ST. PATRICKS VIDYA BHAWAN, JODHPUR 
ANNUAL EXAM 2025-26 

PRE-PRIMARY 

DAY 
Thursday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Thursday 

Saturday 
Wednesday 

Friday 
Tuesday 
Friday 

PREP 
Hindi Recitation (Prep A & B) 

English Recitation(Prep C & D) 
Hindi Recitation(Prep C & D) 
English Recitation(Prep A & B) 
Hindi Reading(Prep A & B) 
English Reading(Prep C & D) 
Hindi Reading(Prep C & D) 
English Reading(Prep A & B) 

Maths Oral and Drawing 
English Text+Dictation 

General Knowledge (Written) 
Hindi Text +Dictation 

Maths Written 
Pre-Primary result on 27th March'26 Timing:-8:00am to 11:00am 
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