

SYLLABUS 2025-26
Class – PREP
FINAL Examination

3 Steps the foundation.

English Reading :- 91,92,95 to 97

English Recitation:- My first stride in Rhyme B

1. Good Manners
2. Power of vegetables
3. Two yellow Mangoes
4. Little monkey
5. Brush your teeth
6. Found a Peanut
7. Little Ladybirds

English Written:- [My activity book 3 in 1]

1. Opposites and its Fill Up .
2. Action words and its Fill Up.
3. Questions and Answer of where, what and how
4. Sentence making of These and Those.
5. Fill ups of Myself

हिन्दी	- मेरा पहला अक्षर (स्वर ज्ञान)
हिन्दी पढ़ना	- मात्राएँ ऐ, ओ, औ, अं (पेज न. 52, 53, 55, 56, 58, 59, 62, 63)
हिन्दी कविता	- बालगीत एवं कहानियाँ (C) (पेज न. 16 से 21 तक)

- 1) नानाजी की छड़ी
- 2) भालू की शादी
- 3) अखबार
- 4) स्कूल बस
- 5) नहे वीर
- 6) मैना रानी

हिन्दी लिखित	- मेरा पहला अक्षर (स्वर ज्ञान) मात्राएँ ऐ , ओ , औ, अं तक
--------------	---

Hindi Activity book (पेज न. 72 से 111 तक)

- 1) सही जगह पर मात्रा लगाओ ।
- 2) रिक्त स्थान भरिए ।
- 3) सही पर निशान लगाओ ।
- 4) प्रश्न उत्तर
- 5) सही शब्द छाँटकर लिखो
- 6) शुतलेख
- 7) जानवरों के नाम
- 8) पक्षियों के नाम
- 9) विलोम शब्द
- 10) वचन बदलो

MathsOral :- Number names 1to 100.

Multiplication table of 2, 3and 4.

1. MathsWritten :-

1. Numbers names 1 to 100.
2. Write the numerals 1 to 100.
3. Counting from (101 – 200)
4. What number comes before 1 to 100 .
5. Multiplication table of 2, 3and 4. (Dodging)
6. Simple Addition (one digit)
7. Subtraction (one digit)

General Knowledge (Written) 3 in 1 Activity Book

1. Homes of Animals and its Fill Ups
2. Our Helpers and its fill ups
3. Classroom articles
4. General Questions (Answer in one word)
5. Young Ones of Animals and its fill ups.
6. Fill ups of Good Habits.

Drawing- Colour My world (C):- Page No. 27 to 40

ST. PATRICKS VIDYA BHAWAN, JODHPUR
ANNUAL EXAM 2025-26
PRE-PRIMARY

<u>DATE</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>PREP</u>
19.2.26	Thursday	Hindi Recitation (Prep A & B)
19.2.26		English Recitation(Prep C & D)
23.2.26	Monday	Hindi Recitation(Prep C & D)
23.2.26		English Recitation(Prep A & B)
24.2.26	Tuesday	Hindi Reading(Prep A & B)
24.2.26		English Reading(Prep C & D)
26.2.26	Thursday	Hindi Reading(Prep C & D)
26.2.26		English Reading(Prep A & B)
28.2.26	Saturday	Maths Oral and Drawing
4.3.26	Wednesday	English Text+Dictation
6.3.26	Friday	General Knowledge (Written)
10.3.26	Tuesday	Hindi Text +Dictation
13.3.26	Friday	Maths Written

Pre-Primary result on 27th March'26 Timing:-8:00am to 11:00am

